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General information about company
Scrip code 538817
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE513R01018
Name of the company CAPTAIN PIPES LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Pre-listing
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 28-09-2022
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (a)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuta SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whgther the- Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.06
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.06
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.06
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.06
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.06
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. EmEHEma%e class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held (il i, GiF e . .
shareholder | shareholders . . ? _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ (I (i) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class | . % of
otal
V) X egty (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 13 3357560 3357560 73.82 3357560 3357560 | 73.82
Group
(B) Public 114 1191000 1191000 26.18 1191000 1191000 | 26.18
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 127 4548560 4548560 100 4548560 4548560 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Igfﬁlmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 Zres d
) assuming full | Locked in predged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares : GilhEmEe 8
Shares W, ot Underlying | conversion of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying lomes . Outstanding conve_r_tlble (XI1I) equity shares
Category g Underlying g securities ( as :
1 shareholder | Outstanding Outstandsi convertible t held in
) () convertible WISANAIMg | o o1 rities a pereentage Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities W and No. Of aifclliviizd % of % of | form (XIV)
X (Xi) W t share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) arrans (XD= (VID)+ |No.(a) : category | category | category
(Xi) (a) 0 Shares | (a) | Shares Q) (i) i)
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 510000 510000 74.97 240000 | 7.15 3357560
Group
(B) Public 100000 100000 25.03 150000 | 12.59 1191000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(2] Employee
Trusts
Total 610000 610000 100 390000 | 8.57 4548560 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. OF 11;];1)1 °fai 4 |Partly | No. Of shares Zl?;i;ﬁil o | % of total no. of
Category & Name of y Y Pa paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity 5 ? (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a’/o
(111) shares held 5 (IV)+(V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI (VIID) As a % of Class co: | Class ota
), held (V) (o (A+B+C2) LSO O | Toal | Voting
egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) lindfdimli i | g 2126960 2126960 | 46.76 2126960 2126960 | 46.76
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 1230600 1230600 27.05 1230600 1230600 | 27.05
Sub-Total (A)(1) 13 3357560 3357560 73.82 3357560 3357560 | 73.82
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 13 3357560 3357560 | 73.82 3357560 3357560 | 73.82
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(D)+(A)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ hol(_lmg nominal share 9% 669500 669500 14.72 669500 669500 | 14.72
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) e 8 482500 482500 10.61 482500 482500 |10.61
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(i) (NRIs) 2 3000 3000 0.07 3000 3000 0.07
(1)) Bodies Corporate 7 27000 27000 0.59 27000 27000 | 0.59
(m) Any Other (specify) 1 9000 9000 0.2 9000 9000 0.2
Sub-Total (B)(4) 114 1191000 1191000 26.18 1191000 1191000 | 26.18
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 114 1191000 1191000 26.18 1191000 1191000 | 26.18
@+B)3)*(B)
“4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 127 4548560 4548560 100 4548560 4548560 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 127 4548560 4548560 100 4548560 4548560 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible shares (XII) ——— erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) SIUILYIERAIES
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % fema ;R/IZC

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a No. (a) | Shares (a)‘ Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held () (i) (iii)
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 60000 60000 42.39 240000 | 11.28 2126960
(d) 450000 450000 32.58 0 0 1230600
(Sl“)b'TOtal @A) 510000 510000 74.97 240000 | 7.15 3357560
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 510000 510000 74.97 240000 | 7.15 3357560
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
(2 0 0 12.98 0 0 669500 0 0 0
(h) 100000 100000 11.29 150000 | 31.09 482500 0 0 0
(1) 0 0 0.06 0 0 3000 0 0 0
) 0 0 0.52 0 0 27000 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 0.17 0 0 9000 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'T"tal ® 100000 100000 25.03 150000 | 12.59 1191000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 100000 100000 25.03 150000 | 12.59 1191000 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
B3)+B)@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 610000 610000 100 390000 | 8.57 4548560
;Fotal (RERe 610000 610000 100 390000 | 8.57 4548560
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

GOPALBHAI
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA
HUF .

KHICHADIA
RAMESHBHAI
DEVRAJBHAI
HUF .

KANTILAL
MANILAL
GEDIYA

GOPAL
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA

SANGEETABEN
RAMESHBHAI
KHICHADIA

RAMESHBHAI
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA

RASHMITABEN
GOPALBHAI
KHICHADIA

PAN (II)

AACHK6993G

AACHK6997C

ACCPG0446]

ADGPK8548]

ADGPKS8875J

AETPKO0199K

AGHPK1725F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

84000

235000

99600

348000

131000

563000

76360

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

84000

235000

99600

348000

131000

563000

76360

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

84000

235000

99600

348000

131000

563000

76360

Class eg:y

Total

84000

235000

99600

348000

131000

563000

76360

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.17

7.65

2.88

12.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

60000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

60000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.56

12.08

1.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

240000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

0

42.63

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

84000

235000

99600

348000

131000

563000

76360

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PANSURIYA
DHARMESH

PANSURIYA RAKESH
J

RITESH R.
KHICHADIA

PANSURIA KANIJI
MOHANBHAI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ASHPP3662Q

AVEPP7674E

CHYPK6815J

CJUPP5783N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

166000

126000

158000

140000

2126960

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

166000

126000

158000

140000

2126960

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.77

3.47

3.08

46.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

166000

126000

158000

140000

2126960

Class eg:y

Total

166000

126000

158000

140000

2126960

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.65

2.77

3.47

3.08

46.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

60000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

60000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.22

244

3.06

42.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

240000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=1

0

11.28

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

166000

126000

158000

140000

2126960

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

CAPTAIN POLYPLAST LIMITED

CAPTAIN PLASTIC PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACCS8608F

AAECC0094R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1230600

1230600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1230600

1230600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.05

27.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1230600

1230600

Class eg:y

Total

1230600

1230600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.05

27.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

450000

450000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

450000

450000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.86

32.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1230600

1230600

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

POLYMER IMPEX PRIVATE LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAICP9863D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

151500

151500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

151500

151500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

151500

151500

Class eg:y

Total

151500

151500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.33

3.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.94

2.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

151500

151500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

RATILAL J VIROLIYA

RADHABEN MAVIJIBHAI CHANCHPARA

BHARTINBEN HITESHBHAI GAUDANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEHPV2910H

AAZPCT7715M

BLCPG2868Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

67500

183000

100000

350500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

67500

183000

100000

350500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.48

4.02

22

7.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

67500

183000

100000

350500

Class eg:y

Total

67500

183000

100000

350500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.48

4.02

22

7.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.94

6.79

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

100000

100000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

28.53

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

67500

183000

100000

350500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 9000 9000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

—_
—

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ {9000 9000
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2 0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 9000 9000

Class eg:y
Total 9000 9000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.17 0.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=)
(=]

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9000 9000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner gletalls ofholdlng/ N
€ reporting compan
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Passport Nationality Passport Nationality
No. in g No. in g Rict
No. case of (Applicable case of (Applicable 18
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Vot distr
& & Shares | "8 | divig
foreien Any other foreien Any other rights
°18 is selected) oIS is selected) any
national national distr
RAMESHBHAI S
1 DEVRAJBHAI | AETPK0199K India AACHK6997C India 1342 |13.42 [ 134
KHICHADIA
KHICHADIA
HUF
Total: | 13.42 (13.42 |13.4
GOPAL DEVRAIBHAI
2 | DEVRAJBHAI | ADGPK8548]J India AACHKG6993G India 10.39 [10.39 |10.3
KHICHADIA
KHICHADIA
HUF
Total: | 10.39 (10.39 |10.3
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